4,00,000/-  Acquired in the Name of: Chinmay

Nandi 

Relationship: Self

Inheritance

2 HOUSE-SITE

Co operative plot at New

Town

Location: AA-III C/1291 Village:

Action Area-IIIC

Subdivision: New Town Taluk:  

District: North 24 Parganas

1/8 th part of Rs

1085533 (Rupees Ten

Lakh eighty five

thousand five

hundred thirty three)

02-12-2015 Acquired in the Name of: Abhidi Co

operative Housing Society Ltd 

Relationship: Member

Purchase

3 CULTIVABLE LAND - WET

Cultivable Land

Location:  Village: Fakirpur

Subdivision: Raina Taluk:  

District: Burdwan

13,00,000/- 22-06-2016 Acquired in the Name of: